

## BAUKEN MUAN

CREATED BY: PHILIP KIM

WRITER:

STEVE NILES

ARTIST/COLORIST:
NAT JONES

LETTERER:

MARSHALL DILLON

COVER ARTISTS:

NAT JONES SANJULIAN (INCENTIVE)

**EDITOR:** 

HOLLY INTERLANDI

ART DIRECTOR:

**DOMINIE LEE** 

LEAD GRAPHIC DESIGNER:

JENN PHAM

ASSISTANT GRAPHIC DESIGNER:

DANIEL GARVIN



FORREST J ACKERMAN, HONORARY EDITOR-IN-CHIEF

PHILIP KIM (KONG), PUBLISHER

DOMINIE LEE, PUBLISHER/ART DIRECTOR

**DAVID WEINER, EXECUTIVE EDITOR** 

HOLLY INTERLANDI, EDITOR

JENN PHAM, LEAD GRAPHIC DESIGNER

DANIEL GARVIN, ASSISTANT GRAPHIC DESIGNER

CAROLINE STEPHENSON, MEDIA & PROMOTIONS MANAGER

CAMERON HATHEWAY, ASSISTANT MEDIA AND PROMOTIONS

JORGE MARRERO, ASSISTANT DESIGN



BROKEN MOON #4, FIRST PRINTING JANUARY 2016. ©2016 American Gothic Press, LLC. All Rights Reserved. BROKEN MOON (including all prominent characters featured herein), its logo, imagery, and likenesses are a registered trademark of American Gothic Press, LLC. Famous Monsters (words and distinctive lettering design) is a registered trademark of Philip Kim. All original content is the exclusive property of American Gothic Press, LLC. Any unauthorized duplication, sale, distribution, or otherwise (excepting short excerpts for review purposes) is strictly prohibited and actionable pursuant to the United States Code protecting intellectual property. Printed in Canada.

BROKEN MOON #4 is a work of fiction. Any similarities in name, character, person, event, or institution to actual names, characters, persons, events, or institutions are completely coincidental.























